
OA Foot Steps

Financial Records

July 2020
Source Date Money in USDMoney out in USDBalance

BALANCE MAY 1-Jul-20 3240.52 549.56 2,690.96

Contribution 1-Jul-20 5.00 2,695.96

Contribution 2-Jul-20 10.00 2,705.96

Contribution 02-Jul-20 10.00 2,715.96

Contribution 03-Jul-20 5.00 2,720.96

Contribution 03-Jul-20 1.00 2,721.96

Contribution 03-Jul-20 2.00 2,723.96

Contribution 03-Jul-20 40.00 2,763.96

Contribution 03-Jul-20 10.00 2,773.96

Contribution 03-Jul-20 5.00 2,778.96

Contribution 04-Jul-20 20.00 2,798.96

Contribution 05-Jul-20 20.00 2,818.96

Contribution 05-Jul-20 5.00 2,823.96

Contribution 06-Jul-20 25.00 2,848.96

Contribution 06-Jul-20 10.00 2,858.96

Contribution 06-Jul-20 31.00 2,889.96

Contribution 07-Jul-20 3.00 2,892.96

Contribution 07-Jul-20 10.00 2,902.96

Contribution 07-Jul-20 100.00 3,002.96

Contribution 07-Jul-20 10.00 3,012.96

Contribution 08-Jul-20 25.00 3,037.96

Contribution 08-Jul-20 35.00 3,072.96

Contribution 09-Jul-20 125.00 3,197.96

Contribution 10-Jul-20 5.00 3,202.96

Contribution 10-Jul-20 10.00 3,212.96

Contribution 10-Jul-20 5.00 3,217.96

Contribution 10-Jul-20 3.00 3,220.96

Contribution 11-Jul-20 10.00 3,230.96

Contribution 13-Jul-20 20.00 3,250.96

Contribution 13-Jul-20 15.00 3,265.96

Contribution 13-Jul-20 50.00 3,315.96

Contribution 13-Jul-20 20.00 3,335.96

Contribution 14-Jul-20 20.00 3,355.96

Contribution 14-Jul-20 5.00 3,360.96

Contribution 14-Jul-20 2.00 3,362.96

Contribution 14-Jul-20 3.00 3,365.96

Contribution 15-Jul-20 8.00 3,373.96

Contribution 15-Jul-20 20.00 3,393.96

Contribution 15-Jul-20 50.00 3,443.96

Contribution 16-Jul-20 5.00 3,448.96

Zoom Payment 16-Jul-20 73.44 3,375.52

WSO Donation 176.2 3,199.32

Virtual region Donation 58.74 3,140.58


